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The Wolseley Centre, Wolseley Bridge, Stafford, ST17 0WT
getwild@staffs-wildlife.org.uk 
www.staffs-wildlife.org.uk/events

Canva 2023

What's On

Our eventbrite
collection



Lovely, laid back session.

Would love it to be

longer...

Wellbeing activities

Friday 18th August 10am-12pm
Friday 29th September 10am-12pm*

Friday 18th August 1-3pm
Friday 29th September 1-3pm*

Walk & Draws
Stapenhill Gardens, Stapenhill Road,
Burton upon Trent, DE15 9AP
FREE, suitable for ages 8 to 108

Forest Bathing
Burton Mail Centenary Woodland
Watson St. Burton upon Trent, DE14 3AN
FREE, Suitable for ages 18+

*Sessions funded by the 

Family activities

Friday 4th August  1:30-3:00pm

Saturday, 5th August 10:30am – 12:30pm

Saturday 12th August 10:30am – 12:30pm

Tuesday 15th August 1:30pm – 3:30pm

Saturday 19th August 10:00am – 11:30am

Wednesday, 23rd  August 1:30pm – 3:00pm

Summer Workshop: Homes for Wildlife
Clays Lane Pavilion, Clays Lane, Branston, D14 3HU
£3/child, suitable for all ages

Wildplay: Litter Pick @ Eton Road Community Park
Shakespeare Rd, Burton-on-Trent DE14 2RU
FREE drop in, suitable for all ages

Wildfamilies @ Sinfin Moor Park
Sinfin Moor Park, Sinfin Ln, Derby DE24 9HW
FREE drop in, suitable for all ages

Aiming High Wildfamilies @ Bramshall Road Park
 Bramshall Road, Uttoxeter, ST14 7PF
Book via Staffordshire Connects, suitable for all ages

Wildfamilies @ Tucklesholme 
Station Lane, Burton-on-Trent DE13 8EN
£2/child, suitable for all ages

Summer Workshop: Natural Art 
Clays Lane Pavilion, Clays Lane, Branston, DE14 3HU
£3/child, suitable for all ages

Children's activities

Friday 4th August  10:00am-11:30am
Wednesday 23rd August 10:30am -12:30pm
Friday 1st September 10:00 - 11:30am

Tuesday, 8th August 10:00am – 12:00noon
Wednesday 9th August  10:00am – 12:00noon
Thursday 10 August 10:00am – 12:00noon

Tuesday, 15th August 10:00am – 12:00noon
Wednesday 16th August 10:00am – 12:00noon
Thursday 17th August 10:00am – 12:00noon

Monday 21st August 10:30am – 12:30pm
Tuesday, 22nd August 10:30am – 12:30pm
Thursday 31st  August 10:30am – 12:30pm

Wildlings @ Beans Covert 
Beans Covert, Clays Lane, Branston, D14 3HU
£2/child, suitable for 0-5yrs

Getwild @ Eton Road Community Park
Shakespeare Rd, Burton-on-Trent DE14 2RU
FREE Booking essential, suitable for 8-15yrs

Getwild @ Bramshall Road Park
Bramshall Road, Uttoxeter, ST14 7PF
FREE Booking essential, suitable for 8-15yrs

Getwild @  Shobnall Leisure Centre (Grounds)
Shobnall Road, Burton-on-Trent, DE14 2BB
FREE Booking essential, suitable for 8-15yrs

Our free events
are supported by


